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LIST OF AWARDEES OF CORONA WARRIORS AWARD AND 

EXCELLENCE IN FIELD OF VOLUNTARY BLOOD DONATION 

  Dr. Sangeeta Pathak Life time achievement for special Innovation in Convalescent 
Plasma Therapy 

1 Maharashtra Dr. Harish Warbhe drwarbhe@gmail.com 

    Dr. Jaishree Sharma jayashreesharma@kem.edu 

    Dr. Purnima  raopurnima57@gmail.com 

    Dr. Nalini nalini.kadgi@gmail.com 

    Dr. Atul Kulkarni director.jkbb@gmail.com 

    Rajni Jhadav rajanijadhav19@gmail.com 

    Savita Sawant sachisavita@gmail.com 

    Dr. R. P. Singh rpsingh008@gmail.com 

  Dr. Smita Joshi ravismita_joshi@yahoo.co.in 

2 Madhya Pradesh Dr. Ashok Yadav drashokmyh@gmail.com 

    Dr. U.M. Sharma  

       

3 UP  Dr. Tulika Chandra  drtulikachandra@gmail.com 

    Dr. Prashant Pandey pkpandey2007@gmail.com 

       

4 West Bengal Dr. Prasun Bhattacharya  pbhattach@gmail.com 

    Dr. Sudipto Das sudipta.sgpgi@yahoo.co.in 

    Dr. P. Srivastav  

    Dr. Saha  

    Ms. Archana  

       

5 Chandigarh Dr. Kuldip Singh  Kuldeep.singh@maxhealthcare.com 



    Dr. R. R. Sharma   

    Dr. Ashish Jain  

    Dr. Apra Kalra apra.kalra@fortishealthcare.com 

    Vikas Saini Vikas.Saini@maxhealthcare.com 

       

6 Delhi  Dr. Sadhana Mangwana sadhanamangwana@ yahoo.co.in 

    Dr. Mohit mohit_c@apollohospitalsdelhi.com 

    Dr. Tamojit Chakraborty tamojit@rediffmail.com 

    Dr. Vivek Ranjan ranjan2222in@yahoo.co.in 

    Dr. Rasika  drrasikasetia@blkhospital.com 
rasika_setia@yahoo.co.in 

    Dr. Meenu Bajpai  meenubajpai@hotmail.com 

    Mr. Pankaj Jain pjpankaj.jain84@gmail.com 

    Dr. Amardeep Pathak amardeep_12@yahoo.com 

    Ms. Ruchi Dubey ruchi.dubey@maxhealthcare.com 

7 Orissa  Dr. Smita Mahapatra dr.smitamahapatra@gmail.com 

       

8 Rajasthan Dr. R. M. Jaiswal  

    Mr. Harjinder Singh  

    Dr. Sourabh Gupta  

    Dr. Saket Goyal  

       

9 Haryana  Dr. Anil Khetrapal anilkpl@artemishospitals.com 

    Dr. Sunil Gupta - Rotary 
Blood Bank GGN 

cmo@rotarybloodbankgurgaon.in 

    Dr. Geet Aggarwal dr.aggarwalgeet@gmail.com 

    Mr. Gautam Gupta  

       

10 Tamil Nadu Dr. S. Subhash  

    Dr. B. Latha  

       



11 Karnataka  Dr. Prof.(Mrs.) Sreelatha .R. sree1236@gmail.com 

    Dr. Annapurna Ramesh drannapurna24@gmail.com 

    Dr. Ashish Dhoot dr.adhoot@gmail.com 

    Dr. Ambuja. K. ambuja.k@manipalhospitals.com 

    Dr. A. Srivalli srivalli@bmstindia.org 

       

12 Andhra Dr. Sugandhi  

    Dr. Anuradha   

    Mr. Mukund   

       

13 Telengana Mr. M Satish Kumar  

       

14 Punjab Harjinder singh harjinder.1singh@gmail.com 

    Chamkaur Singh chamkaurbuttar127@gmail.com 

    Dr Anil Mahajan anil_mahajan45@yahoo.com 

    Dr Harjot bhandari harjotbhandari@gmail.com 

    Dr Navneet kaur contactdocnavneet@gmail.com 

    Dr Kusum Thakur  kusum_gmcbb@yahoo.com 

       

15 Gujarat Dr. Ripal Shah drripaljshah@yahoo.co.in 

    Dr. Pragnesh Shah drphshah73@yahoo.com 

    Dr. Manish Vidja dr.manishvidja@gmail.com 

    Dr. Jhalak Patel jhalakc30@gmail.com 

    Dr. Krupal Pujara Krupal_pujara@yahoo.co.in 

  Dr. Nidhi Bhatnagar bhatnagarnidhi@ymail.com 

       

16 Uttarakhand Dr. Daljit Kaur  

17 Jammu and Kashmir   

  Dr. Sanjana Sharma 
Medical Officer Govt 
Covid Hospital 

9086124665 SANJANA.SH@GMAIL.COM 



Gandhinagar Jammu 

 Dr. Meena Sidhu  minapthapa@gmail.com 

    

 Jyoti Sharma  jyoti.sharma2@medanta.org 

 Satish Kaushik  satish.kaushik@maxhealthcare.com 

 Pradeep Kumar 
Pannu 

Medical Social Worker, 
Department of Transfusion 
Medicine PGIMER 
Chandigarh. 

pannupgi1980@gmail.com 

 Mrs Paramjit Kaur Senior Nursing Officer, 
Department of Transfusion 
Medicine PGIMER 
Chandigarh 

kulwinder2278@gmail.com 

 Dr. Nippun Prinja Senior Resident, 
Department of Transfusion 
Medicine PGIMER 
Chandigarh 

gmchprinja@yahoo.com 

 DR. C Shivaram  shivaram@manipalhospitals.com 

 Dr Ankit  ankit@bmstindia.org 

 Dr Sunita Bundas  drsunitabundas@yahoo.in  

 Dr Rati Ram Sharma  rrspgi@gmail.com 
 

 Savita Sawant  sachisavita@gmail.com  

 Mrs Malti Patil  bloodbank1@sahyadrihospitals.com  

 Mrs Kshma Kukade  bloodbank1@sahyadrihospitals.com  

 Soumya Varghese  soumyavarghese178@yahoo.in  

 Dr Rekha Hans  drhansrekha@gmail.com 

 Dr suchet  suchet.sachdev@gmail.com 

 Dr. Ankita Shah  bbsmimer@yahoo.com 

 Dr. Maysa Soren  maysa4168@gmail.com 

 Dr. Chitta Prasad  drchitta.in@gmail.com 

 Dr. Fakir Munda  fakirmunda@gmail.com 

 Dr Susmita Behera  drsusmitabehera@gmail.com 

 Dr Debasish Mishra  bbbbsrchb@gmail.com 
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Award of Excellence in the field of Voluntary Blood Donation 

1 Mr. Amber Kalra  9810320320  

2 Mr. Sachin Sarogi  9873087599  

3 Dr. Bharat Bansal  9311588158  

4 Mr. Manoj Verma  9205620856  

5 Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Vaid  9810239577  

6 Mr. Rajender Kumar  7011702438  

7 Ms. Shikha  9899800460  

8 Mr. Vipin Kr. Singh 9654218747  

9 Mr. Sunil 7018543905  

10 Mr. Ashish 9878437470  

11 Voluntary Blood 
Bank - SMIMER 
Hospital, Surat 

98251 78285  

12 Dr. Alpesh M. 
Chitroda,  

8866759082  

13 Mr. Jaydeep G. 
Ravani,  

9510320032  

14 Dr. Chetan M. 
Chitroda  

9924571733  

15 Samuel Pro 98692 72010  

    

 
 

The awards were announced on 28.02.2021 during 

Valedictory Function of 45th Virtual Annual National 

Conference of ISBTI held at Chennai and shall be presented to 

awardees in the inaugural ceremony of 46th ISBTI National 

Conference to be held at Jammu on 12.11.2021. Awardees are 

kindly requested to grace the occasion and receive their 

award. 


